
 

Georgi Celusnek, PE
District Drainage Connection Permits Engineer

(954) 777‐4368
Georgi.Celusnek@dot.state.fl.us

Wilord Metellus
Drainage Designer
(954) 777‐4467

Wilord.Metellus@dot.state.fl.us

MarQuellus Bennett, PE
Drainage Engineer
(954) 777‐4476

MarQuellus.Bennett@dot.state.fl.us

Ruben Rodriguez
Drainage Designer
(954) 777‐4461

Ruben.Rodriguez@dot.state.fl.us

Kevin Homrich‐Micocci, PE
District Environmental Permits Engineer

(954) 777‐4266
Kevin.Homrich‐Micocci@dot.state.fl.us

Binod Basnet, PE
Drainage Engineer
(954) 777‐4146

Binod.Basnet@dot.state.fl.us

Christina Hawkins, PE
Drainage Engineer
(954) 777‐4453

Christina.Hawkins@dot.state.fl.us

Jorge Corrales, EI
Drainage Designer
(954) 777‐4657

Jorge.Corrales@dot.state.fl.us

James Poole, PE
District Drainage Engineer 

(954) 777‐4204 
James.Poole@dot.state.fl.us 


